Previous home owner grants

This document has the historical grant amounts for the first home owner grant and the HomeBuilder grant.

See the Queensland Revenue Office website for details of current grants.

First home owner grant

1 July 2018 to 19 November 2023

1 July 2016 to 30 June 2018

12 September 2012 to 30 June 2016
1 July 2011 to 10 October 2012

1 June 2010 to 30 June 2011

1 January 2010 to 30 June 2011

1 October 2009 to 31 December 2009
14 October 2008 to 30 September 2009

1 July 2000 to 13 October 2008

HomeBuilder grant

First home owner grant

Queensland First Home Owners’ Grant
Great Start Grant

First home owner grant

Regional first home owner grant

First home owner grant

Commonwealth boost—established homes

Commonwealth boost—new homes

Commonwealth boost—established homes

Commonwealth boost—new homes

First home owner grant

Contracts signed between 4 June and 31 December 2020

Contracts signed between 1 January and 31 March 2021
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$15,000
$20,000
$15,000

$7,000
$11,000

$7,000
$10,500
$14,000
$14,000
$21,000

$7,000

$25,000

$15,000
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https://qro.qld.gov.au/property-concessions-grants/

