Previous home owner grants

This document has the historical grant amounts for the first home owner grant and the HomeBuilder grant. See the Queensland Revenue Office website for details of current grants.

First home owner grant

Period	Grant name	Value
1 July 2018 to 19 November 2023	First home owner grant	\$15,000
1 July 2016 to 30 June 2018	Queensland First Home Owners' Grant	\$20,000
12 September 2012 to 30 June 2016	Great Start Grant	\$15,000
1 July 2011 to 10 October 2012	First home owner grant	\$7,000
1 June 2010 to 30 June 2011	Regional first home owner grant	\$11,000
1 January 2010 to 30 June 2011	First home owner grant	\$7,000
1 October 2009 to 31 December 2009	Commonwealth boost—established homes	\$10,500
	Commonwealth boost—new homes	\$14,000
14 October 2008 to 30 September 2009	Commonwealth boost—established homes	\$14,000
	Commonwealth boost—new homes	\$21,000
1 July 2000 to 13 October 2008	First home owner grant	\$7,000

HomeBuilder grant

Contract date	Value
Contracts signed between 4 June and 31 December 2020	\$25,000
Contracts signed between 1 January and 31 March 2021	\$15,000